
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

23s 
43 
20 
18t 
31 
32 
11 
4 NH 
95j 
45 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Devin O'Connell 
Taylor Martin 
Thomas Gray 
Noah Korner 
Luke Hiebert 
Glenn Korner 
Thomas  Everson 
Jack Walker 
Patrick Dillon 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Madison 
Windham 
Baltic 
Canton 
Bethel 
Canton 
Gilmanton Iron Works 
Bow 
Portland 

State 

CT 
CT 
NH 
CT 
CT 
ME 
CT 
NH 
NH 
ME 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
4 

Diff 

0.558 
1.464 
1.939 
4.128 
6.601 
8.387 
9.092 
11.161 
21 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.581 
15.633 
15.653 
15.617 
15.938 
16.486 
16.315 
16.614 
16.662 
16.117 

In Lap 

24 
23 

4 
23 
23 
20 

3 
3 
3 
4 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alex Giebault Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.558 

Avg. Speed 

17.575 

Best Lap Tm 

15.581 

Best Speed 

57.763 

Best Lap by 

23s - Shaun Buffington 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series 

Legend Cars 

Legends Main 

Race (25 Laps) started at 18:45:41 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 
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