

Signworks Legends

Oval Series

Signw	orks Leg	ends Oval Series				Sc	orted on L	aps			
Leg	gend Cars	;	NHM	S - Oval	0.250 miles						
Legends Main				5/16/2015 05:30 PM							
Rac	e (25 La	ps) started at 18:45:41									
Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points		
1	23s	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.581	24	0		
2	43	Devin O'Connell	Madison	СТ	25	0.558	15.633	23	0		
3	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	25	1.464	15.653	4	0		
4	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	СТ	25	1.939	15.617	23	0		
5	31	Noah Korner	Canton	СТ	25	4.128	15.938	23	0		
6	32	Luke Hiebert	Bethel	ME	25	6.601	16.486	20	0		
7	11	Glenn Korner	Canton	СТ	25	8.387	16.315	3	0		
8	4 NH	Thomas Everson	Gilmanton Iron Works	NH	25	9.092	16.614	3	0		
9	95j	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	25	11.161	16.662	3	0		
10	45	Patrick Dillon	Portland	ME	4	21 Laps	16.117	4	0		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
0.558	17.575	15.581	57.763	23s - Shaun Buffington			
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Alex Giebault Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series